
• Features Scott’s exclusive Top Down Convertibility

• Available in four sizes to ensure a reliable fit

• Built-in, dual voicemitters for enhanced voice transmission around the wearer

• Adjustable, four-point head harness available in Kevlar®, rubber or polyester

• Impact resistant, clear polycarbonate lens

• CBRN approved configurations available

AV-2000 FACEPIECE

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

TRUSTED BY THOUSANDS OF USERS WORLDWIDE.
The AV-2000 facepiece features a sleek, low-profile design for 

excellent downward and peripheral vision and a soft, flexible 

nosecup for long lasting comfort.  Four size options are 

available to ensure a comfortable and reliable fit.  The unique 

Comfort Seal size has a wider seal and deeper chin cup for an 

enhanced fit.  

Dual, built-in mechanical voicemitters provide improved 

communication and speech intelligibility.  The AV-2000 also 

accommodates the use of electronic-assisted communication 

devices.

All AV-series facepieces offer Scott’s exclusive Top Down 

Convertibility.  This means a single facepiece with a single fit 

test can be used for Air-Purifying, Supplied Air and Powered 

Air-Purifying Respirators, including CBRN, reducing the overall 

cost of ownership. 
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AV-2000 FACEPIECE
 

805622-01

805059-01 

200423-01

7422-FT1

805628-01

742 Series Twin Cartridge ¼ Turn Adapter

40mm Adapter (for use with 40mm cartridges or Proflow 2 breathing tube)

40mm First Responder Adapter (for use with CBRN Cap-1 Canister)

742 Series Quantitative Fit Test Adapter (use with 805622-01 and 742 series P100 filter, PN 7422-FP1)

40mm Quantitative Fit Test Adapter (use with 805059-01 and 40mm P100 filter, PN 052683)

805534-01

31001875

31001876

Fleece Facepiece Bag

Wescodyne Plus, 1 gallon with spray attachment (4 bottles)*

Wescodyne Plus, 16oz with spray attachment (6 bottles)*

AV-2000 FACEPIECE

Part Number

Kevlar Head Harness

804191-71

804191-72

804191-73

804191-74

804191-75

804191-76

804191-77

804191-78

Polyester Head Harness

804069-19

804069-20

804069-21

804069-28

ADAPTERS

STORAGE AND CLEANING

*Wescodyne is not for sale outside the U.S.

NIOSH CBRN Products
Air-Pak 75 SCBA (2002 and 2007)
Air-Pak NxG7 SCBA (2007)
Air-Purifying Respirator with
40 mm CBRN Cap-1 Canister
C420 Plus Powered Air-Purifying Respirator

NIOSH Air-Purified Products
Air-Purifying Respirator with 742 cartridges
Air-Purifying Respirator with 40 mm cartridges
Proflow 2 Powered Air-Purifying Respirator
C420 Plus PAPR 

NIOSH Air-Supplied Products
Air-Pak 75i SCBA
ACSi SCBA 
ISCBA SCBA
SWAT-Pak SCBA 
E-Z Airline Respirator
Ska-Pak Respirator
Ska-Pak Plus Respirator
Ska-Pak AT Respirator

Used with most advanced 
communications devices*:
Voice Amplifier
EPIC RI Wireless Communications System
E-Z Radiocom II Communications Device
HAZMAT Radiocom System
Con-Space Link Communications Device
TALK-AROUND MMR Radio

*Check the NIOSH approval label for your 
specific respirator

This design platform, pioneered by Scott, allows one facepiece to be used in numerous respiratory protection 
assemblies, from supplied air to air purification. This one-facepiece concept reduces the cost of inventory, 
training and fit-testing multiple facepieces for each employee.

Rubber Head Harness

805257-19

805257-20

805257-21

805257-28

Description

AV-2000, Small Faceseal

AV-2000, Large Faceseal

AV-2000, X-Large Faceseal

AV-2000, Comfort Seal Faceseal

AV-2000, Small Faceseal, Comm Bracket

AV-2000, Medium Faceseal, Comm Bracket

AV-2000, Large Faceseal, Comm Bracket

AV-2000, Comfort Seal Faceseal, Comm Bracket

ORDERING INFORMATION

ACCESSORIES

200716-01

804442-01

200371-52F

200371-60F

EPIC Communications Bracket, Right Side Only

Standard Eyeglass Kit

52mm Wire Frame Eyeglass Kit

60mm Wire Frame Eyeglass Kit

OTHER ACCESSORIES


