AV-2000 FACEPIECE



TRUSTED BY THOUSANDS OF USERS WORLDWIDE.

The AV-2000 facepiece features a sleek, low-profile design for excellent downward and peripheral vision and a soft, flexible nosecup for long lasting comfort. Four size options are available to ensure a comfortable and reliable fit. The unique Comfort Seal size has a wider seal and deeper chin cup for an enhanced fit.

Dual, built-in mechanical voicemitters provide improved communication and speech intelligibility. The AV-2000 also accommodates the use of electronic-assisted communication devices.

All AV-series facepieces offer Scott's exclusive Top Down Convertibility. This means a single facepiece with a single fit test can be used for Air-Purifying, Supplied Air and Powered Air-Purifying Respirators, including CBRN, reducing the overall cost of ownership.

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

- Features Scott's exclusive Top Down Convertibility
- Available in four sizes to ensure a reliable fit
- Built-in, dual voicemitters for enhanced voice transmission around the wearer
- Adjustable, four-point head harness available in Kevlar®, rubber or polyester
- Impact resistant, clear polycarbonate lens
- CBRN approved configurations available





AV-2000 FACEPIECE

ORDERING INFORMATION

AV-2000 FACEPIECE				
Part Number			Description	
Kevlar Head Harness	Polyester Head Harness	Rubber Head Harne	ess	
804191-71	804069-19	805257-19	AV-2000, Small Faceseal	
804191-72	804069-20	805257-20	AV-2000, Large Faceseal	
804191-73	804069-21	805257-21	AV-2000, X-Large Faceseal	
804191-74	804069-28	805257-28	AV-2000, Comfort Seal Faceseal	
804191-75			AV-2000, Small Faceseal, Comm Bracket	
804191-76			AV-2000, Medium Faceseal, Comm Bracket	
804191-77			AV-2000, Large Faceseal, Comm Bracket	
804191-78			AV-2000, Comfort Seal Faceseal, Comm Bracket	
ACCESSORIES				
ADAPTERS				
805622-01	742 Series Twin Cartrid	742 Series Twin Cartridge ¼ Turn Adapter		
805059-01	40mm Adapter (for use	40mm Adapter (for use with 40mm cartridges or Proflow 2 breathing tube)		
200423-01	40mm First Responder	40mm First Responder Adapter (for use with CBRN Cap-1 Canister)		
7422-FT1	742 Series Quantitative	742 Series Quantitative Fit Test Adapter (use with 805622-01 and 742 series P100 filter, PN 7422-FP1)		
805628-01	40mm Quantitative Fit	40mm Quantitative Fit Test Adapter (use with 805059-01 and 40mm P100 filter, PN 052683)		
OTHER ACCESSORIES				
200716-01	EPIC Communications	EPIC Communications Bracket, Right Side Only		
804442-01	Standard Eyeglass Kit	Standard Eyeglass Kit		
200371-52F	52mm Wire Frame Eye	52mm Wire Frame Eyeglass Kit		
200371-60F	60mm Wire Frame Eye	60mm Wire Frame Eyeglass Kit		
STORAGE AND CLEAN	IING			
805534-01	Fleece Facepiece Bag	Fleece Facepiece Bag		
31001875	Wescodyne Plus, 1 gallo	Wescodyne Plus, 1 gallon with spray attachment (4 bottles)*		
31001876	Wescodyne Plus, 16oz v	Wescodyne Plus, 16oz with spray attachment (6 bottles)*		

^{*}Wescodyne is not for sale outside the U.S.



This design platform, pioneered by Scott, allows one facepiece to be used in numerous respiratory protection assemblies, from supplied air to air purification. This one-facepiece concept reduces the cost of inventory, training and fit-testing multiple facepieces for each employee.

NIOSH CBRN Products

Air-Pak 75 SCBA (2002 and 2007) Air-Pak NxG7 SCBA (2007) Air-Purifying Respirator with 40 mm CBRN Cap-1 Canister C420 Plus Powered Air-Purifying Respirator

NIOSH Air-Purified Products

Air-Purifying Respirator with 742 cartridges Air-Purifying Respirator with 40 mm cartridges Proflow 2 Powered Air-Purifying Respirator C420 Plus PAPR

NIOSH Air-Supplied Products

Air-Pak 75i SCBA ACSi SCBA ISCBA SCBA SWAT-Pak SCBA E-Z Airline Respirator Ska-Pak Respirator Ska-Pak Plus Respirator Ska-Pak AT Respirator

Used with most advanced communications devices*:

Voice Amplifier EPIC RI Wireless Communications System E-Z Radiocom II Communications Device HAZMAT Radiocom System Con-Space Link Communications Device TALK-AROUND MMR Radio

*Check the NIOSH approval label for your specific respirator

Kevlar® is a register trademark of E.I. Du Pont de Nemours and Company.

© 2014 Scott Safety. SCOTT, the SCOTT SAFETY Logo, Scott Health and Safety are registered and/or unregistered marks of Scott Technologies, Inc. or its affiliates.

Monroe Corporate Center • P.O. Box 569 • Monroe, NC 28111 Telephone: 800.247.7257 • Facsimile: 704.291.8330 www.scottsafety.com • sh-sale@tycoint.com

